
Class ClassName Placing HorseName OwnerName Exhibitor
1 Adult WTC Equitation 1 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Kim Smith Kim Stephens
1 Adult WTC Equitation 2 Reggie Kim Smith Bre Banta
2 WTC Pleasure 1 Reggie Kim Smith Bre Banta
2 WTC Pleasure 2 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Kim Smith Kim Stephens
3 14-17 WTC Equitation 1 Tango Emily Brooker
3 14-17 WTC Equitation 2 Reggie Abby Ethington
3 14-17 WTC Equitation 3 Trump Marley Cobb
3 14-17 WTC Equitation 4 First Passion Susannah Whitehouse Eyden Moats
4 14-17 WTC Pleasure 1 Tango Emily Brooker
4 14-17 WTC Pleasure 2 Reggie Abby Ethington
4 14-17 WTC Pleasure 3 First Passion Susannah Whitehouse Eyden Moats
4 14-17 WTC Pleasure 4 Trump Marley Cobb
5 11-13 WTC Equitation 1 Hoku Nani Kim Smith Addi Bowman
5 11-13 WTC Equitation 2 Monster Amelia Spangberg
5 11-13 WTC Equitation 3 Hank Addison Franklin
5 11-13 WTC Equitation 4 Foxgrape's Own the Dream Harper Myers Harper Myers
6 11-13 WTC Pleasure 1 Monster Amelia Spangberg
6 11-13 WTC Pleasure 2 Foxgrape's Own the Dream Harper Myers Harper Myers
6 11-13 WTC Pleasure 3 Hoku Nani Kim Smith Addi Bowman
6 11-13 WTC Pleasure 4 Hank Addison Franklin

6a WTC Equitation Championship 1 Hoku Nani Kim Smith Addi Bowman
6a WTC Equitation Championship 2 Tango Emily Brooker
6a WTC Equitation Championship 3 Monster Amelia Spangberg
6a WTC Equitation Championship 4 Reggie Abby Ethington
6a WTC Equitation Championship 5 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Kim Smith Kim Stephens
6a WTC Equitation Championship 6 Reggie Bre Banta
7 Adult WT Equitation 0 N/A N/A N/A
8 Adult WT Pleasure 0 N/A N/A N/A
9 14-17 WT Equitation 1 Monster Brooke Carrier
9 14-17 WT Equitation 2 Lyle Elise Matuszak
9 14-17 WT Equitation 3 First Passion Susannah Whitehouse Kate Schuetter
9 14-17 WT Equitation 4 Henry Sophia Woodward

10 14-17 WT Pleasure 1 Lyle Elise Matuszak
10 14-17 WT Pleasure 2 Monster Brooke Carrier
10 14-17 WT Pleasure 3 Juliette Kate Schuetter
10 14-17 WT Pleasure 4 Henry Sophia Woodward
11 11-13 WT Equitation 1 Hoku Nani Kim Smith Lila Howard
11 11-13 WT Equitation 2 Coco Braden Haggard
11 11-13 WT Equitation 3 Cleatus Carde Erwin
11 11-13 WT Equitation 4 Balos Olivia Schulten
11 11-13 WT Equitation 5 Hank Dakota Himes
11 11-13 WT Equitation 6 First Passion Susannah Whitehouse Allie Gregory
11 11-13 WT Equitation N/A Iolgie Threadgood Kim Smith Kamilla Bley
11 11-13 WT Equitation N/A Lucy Natalee Ballard
11 11-13 WT Equitation N/A Harley Mckenzie Freeman
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 1 Coco Braden Haggard



12 11-13 WT Pleasure 2 Balos Olivia Schulten
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 3 Hoku Nani Kim Smith Lila Howard
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 4 Cleatus Carde Erwin
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 5 Hank Dakota Himes
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 6 Harley Mckenzie Freeman
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 7 Idgie Threadgood Kim Smith Kamilla Bley
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 8 First Passion Susannah Whitehouse Allie Gregory
12 11-13 WT Pleasure 9 Lucy Natalee Ballard
13 9-10 WT Equitation 1 Twice as Precious Roan Burcham
13 9-10 WT Equitation 2 Doc Hudson Kim Smith Stella Stumpf
13 9-10 WT Equitation 3 Daring Faith Emma Haley
13 9-10 WT Equitation 4 Idgie Threadgood Kim Smith Charlie Rankin
14 9-10 WT Pleasure 1 Twice as Precious Roan Burcham
14 9-10 WT Pleasure 2 Doc Hudson Kim Smith Stella Stumpf
14 9-10 WT Pleasure 3 Idgie Threadgood Kim Smith Charlie Rankin
14 9-10 WT Pleasure 4 Daring Faith Emma Haley
15 8 and under WT Equitation 1 Lucy Ida Mattingly
15 8 and under WT Equitation 2 Juliette Kim Smith Corbin Black
15 8 and under WT Equitation 3 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Perez Asher Cupps
16 8 and under WT Pleasure 1 Lucy Ida Mattingly
16 8 and under WT Pleasure 2 Juliette Kim Smith Corbin Black
16 8 and under WT Pleasure 3 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Perez Asher Cupps
17 6 and under WT Equitation 1 Lucy Kelsey Leather
17 6 and under WT Equitation 2 Santana Kim Smith Brinkley Hull
17 6 and under WT Equitation 3 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Perez Arianna Nunez
18 6 and under WT Pleasure 1 Lucy Kelsey Leather
18 6 and under WT Pleasure 2 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Perez Arianna Nunez
18 6 and under WT Pleasure 3 Santana Kim Smith Celeste Dragon

18a WT Equitation Championship 1 Lyle Elise Matuszak
18a WT Equitation Championship 2 Hoku Nani Kim Smith Lila Howard
18a WT Equitation Championship 3 Coco Braden Haggard
18a WT Equitation Championship 4 Twice As Precious Roan Burcham
18a WT Equitation Championship 5 Monster Brooke Carrier
18a WT Equitation Championship 6 Doc Hudson Stella Stumpf
18a WT Equitation Championship 7 Lucy Ida Mattingly
18a WT Equitation Championship 8 Juliette Corbin Black
18a WT Equitation Championship 9 Santana Brinkley Hull
19 8 and under Lead Line WT 1 Lacey Seraphina Sexton
19 8 and under Lead Line WT 2 Santana Kim Smith Buck Rankin
20 6 and Under Lead Line Walk Only (Open or Academy) 1 Santana Kim Smith Julia Deck
20 6 and Under Lead Line Walk Only (Open or Academy) 2 Reggie Scarlett Mahoney
20 6 and Under Lead Line Walk Only (Open or Academy) 3 Unending Love Charlie Greyce Mullikin
21 12 and under WT 1 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock
21 12 and under WT 2 Zinnia DaVinci Emily & Erin Young Emily Young
21 12 and under WT 3 SR Triple Crown Katie Clendenin
21 12 and under WT 4 Equinox Holy Grael Katherine Roberts Josie Mahoney
22 AOT ASB Country Pleasure 1 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond



22 AOT ASB Country Pleasure 2 CH My Kenny Rogers Brianne Trainer Brianne Trainer
22 AOT ASB Country Pleasure 3 Midri Heir Toby Grime Toby Grime
22 AOT ASB Country Pleasure 4 Always A Suspect Megan Tobergte Megan Tobergte
22 AOT ASB Country Pleasure 5 He's Simply Divine Jean Lober Jean Lober
23 Best Farm or Pet Pony 1 Jolene Stephanie England Maevis Hoyle
24 18 and under WT Huntseat 1 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock
24 18 and under WT Huntseat 2 SR Triple Crown Katie Clendenin
24 18 and under WT Huntseat 3 ST Germain Mia Bundy
25 Open English Equitation (Open to All Ages) 0 N/A N/A N/A
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 1 Crystal Creeks Zorro Southern Sky Stables Alyssa Olterman
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 2 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 3 Rainforest George Bolten Lacey Richard
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 4 HS Most Likely to Succeed Mason Cupps Mason Cupps
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 5 ST Germain Mia Bundy Mia Bundy
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 6 Equinox Holy Grael Katherine Roberts Josie Mahoney
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 7 Bless Heir Heart Chambers Stables Rebecka Vanhover
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 8 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty
26 Open WT (Any Age/Any Breed) 9 Calloway's Oh My Lawd Chambers Stables Jack Chambers
27 AOT ASB Show Pleasure 1 CHC Divine Passion Brianne Trainer Brianne Trainer
27 AOT ASB Show Pleasure 2 State of Oblivian Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates
28 Arabian English Pleasure 1 American Heir Payton Devroomen
28 Arabian English Pleasure 2 Shamalel Shakir Kaylee Brown
29 ASB Novice Pleasure Horse 1 Lavender Haze Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo
29 ASB Novice Pleasure Horse 2 Dance Joseph SLS Jennifer Abel Zoe Malleson
29 ASB Novice Pleasure Horse 3 Mount Joy's Celebration Joe Brown Stables Christy Rankin
29 ASB Novice Pleasure Horse 4 Calloway's Oh My Lawd Chambers Stables Jack Chambers
29 ASB Novice Pleasure Horse 5 Burning Rubber Amanda Peterson Amanda Peterson
30 Morgan English Pleasure 1 Alpha Star's Precious Moment John Stephenson John Stephenson
31 Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Kim Smith Aria Cartwright
31 Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 American Heir Payton Devroomen
31 Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 Drustan Fan Sans Sauci Laci Sherer Laci Sherer
31 Hunt Seat Pleasure 4 Shamalel Shakir Kaylee Brown
32 Open Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony 1 Feels Like a Party Alyssa Curry Tyler Hawkins
32 Open Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony 2 Wicked Blew Ande Seybert Williams Ande Seybert Williams
32 Open Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony 3 Carlos Slim Burlington Saddlebreds Cydni Simmons-Meintjes
33 Pro Am Class (Trainer rides first Dir./Amt rides second Dir.) 1 Phinest Memories Laura Peters Kim Smith/Laura Peters
33 Pro Am Class (Trainer rides first Dir./Amt rides second Dir.) 2 Comedy Alex Browning Alex Browning/Morgan Huber
33 Pro Am Class (Trainer rides first Dir./Amt rides second Dir.) 3 Wingswept I'm Curious Kaycee Perez/Kim Smith Kaycee Perez/Mandy Bray
34 Senior Horse Country Pleasure 1 So Now You Know Nancy Brannon Marie Brannon
35 Open Western Pleasure 1 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller
35 Open Western Pleasure 2 LA Midnight Avalanche Stephanie Mahoney Hannah Doyle
36 Open English Pleasure 1 Diabolical Belle Lauren and Elise Hayes Lauren Hayes
36 Open English Pleasure 2 EZ Jewell Chambers Stables Jack Chambers
36 Open English Pleasure 3 Alpha Star's Precious Moment John Stephenson John Stephenson
36 Open English Pleasure 4 Deep Dark Little Brittain Stables Jenny Lancaster

37a Costume Class - Horse (Adult) 1 Santana Kim Smith Tiffany Cupps
37a Costume Class - Horse (Adult) 2 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Perez Kim Stephens



37a Costume Class - Horse (Adult) 3 Deep Dark Little Brittain Stables Jenny Lancaster
37b Costume Class - Horse (Juvenile) 1 Equinox Holy Grael Katherine Roberts Josie Mahoney
37b Costume Class - Horse (Juvenile) 2 Little Miss Lemon Brinkley and Elliot Brinkley and Elliot
37b Costume Class - Horse (Juvenile) 3 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock
38 Costume Class - Dog 1 Boone Charlie and Buck Charlie and Buck
38 Costume Class - Dog 2 Buddy Emily Young Emily Young
38 Costume Class - Dog 3 Roman Roan and Honey Burcham Roan and Honey Burcham
39 Open Fine Harness 1 The Noble Black Knight Donna Nabors Donna Nabors
39 Open Fine Harness 2 Awesome At This Blair Cecil Blair Cecil
40 ASB 3-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur 1 Meg Giry Miron Sport Horse Danieli Miron
40 ASB 3-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur 2 Kodak Kisses Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates
41 Road Pony 52" and under Amateur 1 CH Regal's Prime Rate LF Maureen Lydon Scott Langfels
41 Road Pony 52" and under Amateur 2 Heartland Spot On Tony Kelsch Tony Kelsch
41 Road Pony 52" and under Amateur 3 Fizes PowerPoint Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey
41 Road Pony 52" and under Amateur 4 Kilbro Shuffle Up and Deal Nathan Shaw Maple Knoll Farm
42 ASB Juvenile Park 1 EAC Galway Girl Chambers Stables Jack Chambers
42 ASB Juvenile Park 2 Oh Viva La Diva Annalise Foster Annalise Foster
42 ASB Juvenile Park 3 Undulata's Game On Lee Ann Bohannon Annabelle Fedders
43 ASB Country Western Pleasure 1 CH My Kenny Rogers Brianne Trainer Brianne Trainer
43 ASB Country Western Pleasure 2 Mount Joy's Town Boy Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern
43 ASB Country Western Pleasure 3 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller
43 ASB Country Western Pleasure 4 Always A Suspect Megan Tobergte Megan Tobergte
43 ASB Country Western Pleasure 5 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick
44 ASB Park 1 Double Blackjack Sherry Frankel Michael Buchanan
44 ASB Park 2 Miss Muffuletta John and Katherine Pade Audrey Pade
44 ASB Park 3 My Way or the Hiway Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates
45 ASB Show Pleasure Adult 1 Reign In Me Cliff Crail Wendy Vote
45 ASB Show Pleasure Adult 2 CHC Divine Passion Brianne Trainer Cliff Crail
46 Road Pony under Saddle Amateur 1 Deal of the Century Blair Cecil Lacey Richard
46 Road Pony under Saddle Amateur 2 Marco Polo Gary Dickherber Chloe Russell
47 ASB 5-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur 1 CH Apocolyptic Alyssa Curry Alyssa Curry
47 ASB 5-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur 2 Aurora Australis RWF Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo
47 ASB 5-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur 3 Fiendishly Clever Ron and Cheryl Ellis Brianna Robinson
48 ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile 1 The Legend Reins Southern Sky Stables Alyssa Olterman
48 ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile 2 Will Henry Kyra Lamarca Kyra Lamarca
48 ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile 3 Big City Bright Lights Michelle Bennett Natalee Bennett
49 Road Horse to Bike Amateur 1 Hustlin Henry Mike Denham Mike Denham
49 Road Horse to Bike Amateur 2 Speedy Mike Grey Stables Thomas Grey
49 Road Horse to Bike Amateur 3 Jubal Lee Schack Farms Jim Schack
50 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 1 The Last Shot Kalee Ann Smiley Kalee Ann Smiley
50 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 2 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Kim Smith Aria Cartwright
51 ASB 3-Gaited Open 1 CH Platinum Moon Jamie Fox Jamie Fox
52 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 1 Silver Oaks Artise Tina Stodd Tina Stodd
52 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 2 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker
53 ASB Country Pleasure Adult 1 Doll Me Up Dr. Jamie Boehmer Dr. Jamie Boehmer
53 ASB Country Pleasure Adult 2 Monnington Vogue Brittany Stumpf Brittany Stumpf
53 ASB Country Pleasure Adult 3 I am Warlock Kristen Ghouse Kristen Ghouse



53 ASB Country Pleasure Adult 4 Startin' Something William Woods University Nikole Mayfield
53 ASB Country Pleasure Adult 5 Doc Hudson Kim Smith Madeline Rink
53 ASB Country Pleasure Adult 6 Midori Heir Toby Grime Toby Grime
54 Road Horse Under Saddle 1 Walnut Level Justin Lindsey Lenhof Kim Smith
54 Road Horse Under Saddle 2 Zippy Joe Jenkins Lindsey Lenhof
55 ASB Park Pleasure Open 1 Fox Hill's First Thing First Minna Hankin and Mark Wilcox Michael Buchanan
55 ASB Park Pleasure Open 2 Turning Heads Southern Sky Stables Stephanie Cates
55 ASB Park Pleasure Open 3 He's Got Swag Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern
55 ASB Park Pleasure Open 4 Rose Ridge's Dream A Little Dream Four Willows Farm LLC Jennifer Abel
56 ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure 1 Shine The Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
56 ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure 2 Back In Blue Paul Vince Klee Olivia Klee
56 ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure 3 Longmire Chambers Stables Jack Chambers
57 Road Pony 52" and Under Open 1 Romeo's Expectation LF Scott Langfels Eddie Langfels
57 Road Pony 52" and Under Open 2 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham Mike Denham
57 Road Pony 52" and Under Open 3 Angel Fire Terry Griesinger Tonia Becker
58 ASB Country Pleasure Juvenile 1 At The Bank Chambers Stables Jack Chambers
58 ASB Country Pleasure Juvenile 2 Tom Brady Madelyn Burnside Madelyn Burnside
58 ASB Country Pleasure Juvenile 3 Mount Joy's Shine on Time Hadley Crigler Hadley Crigler
59 Road Horse to Bike Open Stake 1 Speedy Mike Grey Stables Thomas Grey
59 Road Horse to Bike Open Stake 2 Rin Tin Tin Alex Curry Alex Curry
59 Road Horse to Bike Open Stake 3 Clemenza Schack Farms Jim Schack
60 ASB 5-Gaited Open Stake 1 Lexington Lights John Ferreby John Ferreby












